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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE MPC/T ‘3/ RV

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh
MONTH = January YEAR :- 2022
BATCH = Regular
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Made of Teaching Name of Faculty Sign
1 01/01/2022| Saturday 2-3pm Shoulder special test Practical Dr. Aishwarya N
2 03/01/2022| Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower limb Practical Dr. Pooja ( W -
3 1/4/2022 | Tuesday 2-3pm Cardiac evaluation Classroom teaching/Problem based | Dr Varoon Jaiswal L)
4 1/4/2022 Tuesday 34 PM BRUNNSTRON Lecture + Practical Demo Dr. Nilofer GO
5 05/01/2022 | Wednesday 2-3pm Revision of knee special test Practical Dr. Neetu L "%’"7
6 1/5/2022 | Wednesday| 3-4PM Gait & Posture Lecture + Practical Demo Dr. Sumitra QD"b/
7 06/01/2022| Thursday 2-3pm MFR Theory Dr. Bindu N
8 06/01/2022| Thursday 3-4pm Ankle special test Practical Dr. Snehalata _—,\_{tﬁ’
9 10/01/2022| Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower limb Practical Dr. Pooja ( f;’;:};: v
10 1/11/2022 | Tuesday 2-3pm Respiratory evaluation Classroom teaching/Problem based  Pr Deepika Burman W_)@/
11 1/11/2022 Tuesday 3-4PM NORMAL DEVELOPMENT Lecture Dr. Sayli
12 12/01/2022 | Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland knee joint Practical Dr. Neetu ,/ L2
13 1/12/2022 | Wednesday 3-4PM ROOD'S Lecture + Practical Demo Dr. Priya ﬁq
14 13/01/2022| Thursday 2-3pm MFR Theory Dr. Bindu 0
15 13/01/2022| Thursday 3-4pm Ankle special test Practical Dr. Snehalata L9,
16 15/01/2022| Saturday 2-3pm NTT Practical Dr. Archana 2
17 17/01/2022| Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower limb Practical Dr. Pooja (&} \% -
18 1/18/2022 Tuesday 2-3pm Respiratory evaluation Classroom teaching/Problem based  Pr Deepika Burman @\‘“}/
19 1/18/2022 | Tuesday 3-4 PM ROOD'S Lecture Dr. Priya Lo
20 19/01/2022 | Wednesday | 2-3pm Maitland knee joint Practical Dr. Neetu Lo
21 [ 1/19/2022 | Wednesday | 34 PM NORMAL DEVELOPMENT Lecture Dr. Sayli e
22 [20/01/2022| Thursday | 2-3pm MFR Practical Dr. Bindu ~ pa—
23 20/01/2022| Thursday 3-4pm Ankle special test Practical Dr.Snehalata | <rqe,
24 24/01/2022| Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower limb Practical Dr. Pooja (i .-
25 1/25/2022 Tuesday 2-3pm ABG Classroom teaching/Problem based Dr Ramya Shetty &
26 1/25/2022 Tuesday 3-4PM ROOD'S Lecture + Practical Demo Dr. Priya ";{ '
27 1/26/2022 | Wednesday 3-4PM HOLIDAY
28 27/01/2022| Thursday 2-3pm MFR Practical Dr. Bindu A0
29 27/01/2022| Thursday 3-4pm Sl joint soft tissue injuries Practical Dr. Snehalata .2 fg__f
30 29/01/2022 Saturday 2-3pm NTT Practical Dr. Archana -
31 1/29/2022 | Saturday 3-4pm Joint mobility assessment Practical Dr. Aishwarya N2
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